On line Entries:  $\underline{www.horseshowsonline.com}$ 

Info: www.horseshowventures.com E-mail: morgan@horseshowventures.com

VOICE (770) 827-0175

## Georgia Series Local Rated Shows 2024 Horse Show Ventures Hunter | Jumper Series

PAYABLE TO: Horse Show Ventures, LLC 11274 E. Sorrel Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85259

CE	MEMBER#	HORSE NAME	RIDERS	AGE		CLASSES		Horse/Pony SmM med Lg	
		ALL RIDER/TRAINER/PARE INFO MUST BE COMPLETE BELOW			STABLING WITH TF	RAINER / FARM:			+
the horse tevery heler said runarket, trasit betwee pardizes a vacy, right ous injuragents hen the neg	we) themselves, their proorse, rider, driver and ules and agree to hold ransfer, assign or other even the stabling facility amanteur status nor end to of publicity or to miry or death, and by par narmless from and agagligent acts or omissio RNING: Under the death of the death of the death of the themselves are the same and the same and the same are the same and the same are the same and the same are the s	incipals, representatives, employees and agents: (1) she handler is eligible as entered; (3) agree to be bound by the competition, their officials, directors, and employe wise make use of any photographs, likenesses, films, by and the event site, in any way they see fit for the pronorses a specific product or service, and hereby expressis appropriation; and (5) agree that they participate volunticipating they expressly assume any and all risk of dea inst all claims including for any injury or loss sufferedness of said officials, directors, employees or competition the Georgia law, an equine action each of a participant in equine	nants (which include, without limitation, the owner, leasee, trainer ill be subject to the Constitution and Rules of the Associations and the Rules of the competition, and will accept as final the decision as harmless for any action taken; (4) agree that as a condition of ecoadcasts, cablecasts, audiotapes, taken of the horse(s) and participation, coverage or benefit of the event, without compensation to a y and irrevocably waive and release any rights in connection with tarily in the competition fully aware that horse sports and the computing or in connection with competition, whether or not such clain the competition of the competition, whether or not such clain with sponsor or equine professional in activities resulting from the inherent and Official Code of Georgia Annotate.	If the local rules of of the Horse Shov of the Horse Shov on thry they authorize pant(s) while on thany of them, so lor such use, includir apetition involve in petition and their om, injury or loss rules not liablings of exists of exists.	the competition; (2)represent or any question arising the competition management e grounds, incident to or in ga as the use neither gg any claim to invasion of otherent dangerous risk of officials, directors, employees essulted, directly or indirectly,	# Bedding # Three # Night W # Office F  Late Fe	g Fee (\$16 each entry g @ \$8.00 \$9.00 GIHI Day Stall \$105(Thurs. 'atch Fee \$13 all stable ee \$41.00 per entry e @ \$30.00 abling Horse \$36/day owing Horse \$35/day	P or mkt. - Sunday) ed entries	
agree which no further demand minor, or represe on beha	that Horse Show nay occur to an er agree to repay he. In the event, he or duly appointed ent and agree that alf of such other peorgia Internation ncrease your risi	Ventures, LLC, the owners of the facilities whibitor, spectator, guest, rider, groom, attedorse Show Ventures, LLC and the owners ereby entry or entries are made for or on be legal guardian of such minor, and as such in the event made on behalf of another peterson.  In Horse Park has put preventive meas to foontracting the coronavirus. By enterson.	their officials and employees will not be held respondant or other employee, animal or equipment at a of the facility, on demand all damages it may sustahalf of an exhibitor under the age of 21 years, that entitled to make this entry for and on behalf of sucreson, I have full authority and privilege from such pares in place due to the spread of Covid-19, how ring the facility, you voluntarily assume all risk as, Horse Show Ventures and all associations liab	nsible for any ny show (s) lis in by reason o I am one of the h minor, and erson to make vever attendia and agree tha	ted in this prize list. If any claim or parents of such further hereby such entry for and Ing this event at you will not	# days Campe ASSOC. & RIDER ASSOC. TRAINER ASSOC. OWNER # ASSOC. HORSE #	# #		
injury. By Sigr	ning Below I f	urther AGREE to be bound by all	applicable association rules and all terms CONTACT INFORMATION ARE REOUIREL		·	TOTAL ENTRY FEI	ES tal from Queen Sales	(770) 860-419	90
OWNER * NAME		ER* NAME	RIDER *	NA NA	TRAINER *		NAME	PARENT *	
		ADDRE	SS		DRESS				

OWNER *	NIDEN		
NAME	NAME		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS		
CITY/STATE/ZIP	CITY/STATE/ZIP		
	EMAIL ADDRESS		
EMAIL ADDRESS	<u> </u>		
TEL.	TEL.		
Х	X		
[			

TRAINER *	PARENT *
NAME	NAME
ADDRESS	ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP	CITY/STATE/ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS	EMAIL ADDRESS
TEL.	TEL.
X	X